

G.R. Case No. 319 of 2016
Reg. No. 99 of 2018

Order No. 29

Dated 04.07.2019.

Ld.A.P.P. is present.

A petition is filed for the sole accused praying for time.

None appeared. None moved.

Hence, issue W/A against the sole accused.

To **09.08.2019** for E.R.

Office to comply.

D/C _