

G.R.319 of 2016
Reg. No. 99 of 2018

Order No.43

Dated 26.04.2022

Today is fixed for ER/WA
No ER of WA has been received.
Awaiting the same.
Issue reminder.
Fix. **17.06.2022** for ER/WA

D & C by me

Sd/-

*Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling*

Sd/-

*Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling*

UID No. WB838