

**G.R 319 of 2016**  
**Reg. No. 99 of 2018**

Order No. 45  
Dated 10.08.22

Fixed date was declared holiday vide Notification No.  
2562-G, dtd. 05.08.22 of the Hon'ble High Court Calcutta.

The case record is put up today.

Issue reminder.

Fix **26.09.22** for E/R of W/A .

D/C

**G.R 319 of 2016**  
**Reg. No. 99 of 2018**

Order No. 46  
Dated 26.09.2022

Today is fixed for e.r. of W.A.

No E.R. has been received.

Awaiting the same.

Fix **03.11.2022** for E/R of W/A .

D/C