

G.R. 319 of 2016
Reg. No. 99 of 2018

Order No. 49

Date 13.04.23

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A has been filed.

Awaiting the same.

PO is on leave, so the case is adjourned.

Fix **14.06.23** for ER/WA.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (ic)

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling (ic)